S.K.SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
'4TH FLOOR, VINAY MANDIR BUILDING'
VIDYAVIHAR MUMBAI 400 077.

DATE : 25/02/2025

TIME TABLE
S.Y.B.COM. (Choice Based) SEMESTER -IV Regular/ATKT Examination MARCH-2025
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
05.03.2025 | Wednesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Accountancy & Financial Management-1V
10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Advertising-II
06.03.2025 Thursday
10.30 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M. Computer Programming-II
07.03.2025 Friday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M. [Foundation Course-1V
08.03.2025 Saturday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Business Economics-1V
10.03.2025 Monday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Financial Accounting and Auditing-Auditing
11.03.2025 Tuesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Business Law-II
12.03.2025 | Wednesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |[Commerce-IV

Sd/-

MR. ANANT PHIRKE

CONVENER, EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

Sd/- Sd/-
DR. CHARLOTTE BRAGANZA DR. PURUSHOTTAM WADJE
VICE PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL




S.K.SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
'4TH FLOOR, VINAY MANDIR BUILDING'
VIDYAVIHAR MUMBAI 400 077.

DATE : 25/02/2025

TIME TABLE
S.Y.B.A. (Choice Based) SEMESTER -IV Regular/ATKT Examination MARCH-2025
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
05.03.2025 | Wednesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Philosophy-II / Political Science-II
06.03.2025 Thursday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Economics-II
07.03.2025 Friday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Introduction to Advertising
08.03.2025 Saturday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M. |Foundation Course-1V
10.03.2025 Monday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Sociology-II
11.03.2025 Tuesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Psychology-II/ History-II
12.03.2025 | Wednesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. [Economics-III
13.03.2025 Thursday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Philosophy-III / Political Science-III
15.03.2025 Saturday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. |Sociology-III
17.03.2025 Monday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Psychology-III/ History-III

Sd/-

MR. ANANT PHIRKE
CONVENER, EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

Sd/-

DR. CHARLOTTE BRAGANZA
VICE PRINCIPAL

DR. PURUSHOTTAM WADJE
PRINCIPAL




